



Catch

Product Information

Product	Great Taste Awards	Description	Ingredients allergens in <i>bold</i>	Shelf Life
<i>Wightcake</i>		<i>The Catch recipe for a traditional fishcake; loaded with plenty of market fresh white fish, rustic potato and just the right amount of seasoning. Simple and classic.</i>	Cooked white fish (37%), cooked potatoes, egg , sunflower oil, spring onion (6%), breadcrumbs (wholemeal wheat flour, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], water, salt, yeast, palm oil, palm stearin, rapeseed oil), onion, lemon juice, parsley, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], lemon zest, sunflower oil, seasoning	10 days from production
<i>Smokey Bill</i>	1 Star Gold 2019	<i>Our signature fishcake, full of oaky smoked fish, fresh lemon & parsley. A total classic</i>	Smoked cooked fish (35%), cooked potatoes, egg , sunflower oil, breadcrumbs (wholemeal wheat flour, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], water, salt, yeast, palm oil, palm stearin, rapeseed oil), onion, spring onion, lemon juice, parsley, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], dill, lemon zest, sunflower oil, seasoning.	10 days from production
<i>Colonial</i>	1 Star Gold 2019	<i>Our aromatic fishcake; market fish with potato, peas and Indian aromatic spices – not hot, just subtle sub-continent flavours</i>	Cooked white fish (30%), cooked potatoes, peas (8%), egg , sunflower oil, carrots (7%), breadcrumbs (wholemeal wheat flour, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], water, salt, yeast, palm oil, palm stearin, rapeseed oil), onion, fresh coriander, lime juice, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], garlic, sunflower oil, salt, lime zest, spices, coriander, turmeric, cumin, pepper, lime leaves	10 days from production

Mac n Beet	1 Star Gold 2019	<i>Fresh mackerel, lovely & smokey with earthy beetroot and a horseradish lift. It's pink and positively yummy!!</i>	Smoked mackerel (fish) (31%), cooked potatoes, beetroot (10%), egg , sunflower oil, breadcrumbs (wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], water, salt, yeast, palm oil, palm stearin, rapeseed oil), onion, horseradish (2.5%), lemon juice, parsley, dill, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], beetroot powder, lemon zest, sunflower oil, seasoning	10 days from production
Mac n Hari	2 Star Gold 2019	<i>By demand, straight from our festival Fish Finger Sandwich Pod – ready to take home and recreate that comforting British tea. Prime white fish with our artisan Catch crumb.</i>	Smoked mackerel (fish) (30%), roasted sweet potatoes (20%), mixed peppers (10%), cooked potatoes, egg , sunflower oil, breadcrumbs (wholemeal wheat flour, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], water, salt, yeast, palm oil, palm stearin, rapeseed oil), onion, parsley, harissa paste (2.5%) (water, red chilli, garlic salt), lemon juice, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], garlic, sunflower oil, lemon zest, seasoning, coriander, chilli flakes	10 days from production
Crabbie Crabcakes	2 Star Gold 2019	<i>Our very English crabcakes. Loaded with crabmeat, a smattering of chilli to dance subtly with the crab, leek and fresh parsley & seasoning</i>	Cooked potatoes, brown crab meat (crustaceans) (21%), leeks (16%), egg , breadcrumbs (wholemeal wheat flour, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], water, salt, yeast, palm oil, palm stearin, rapeseed oil), sunflower oil, onion, parsley (3%), lemon juice, red chilli, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron niacin thiamin], lemon zest, sunflower oil, seasoning	10 days from production
Gluten Free Wightcake	1 Star Gold 2019	<i>The same fabulous recipe as our Wightcakes, finished with a seasoned GF crumb</i>	Cooked white fish (37%), cooked potatoes, egg , sunflower oil, spring onion (6%), GF breadcrumbs onion, lemon juice, parsley salt, pepper	10 days from production
Tantalising Tartare Sauce	1 Star Gold 2019	<i>A fresh, tangy tartare handmade - far superior product than the ones in jars!</i>	Crème fraiche milk (50%), mayonnaise(30%) [rapeseed oil (78%) water, pasteurised free range egg & egg yolk (7.9%), spirit vinegar, salt, sugar, lemon juice, antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA)] , gherkins (5%), capers, green olives, (5%), rapeseed oil, fresh parsley, black pepper.	6 weeks from production
Fabulous Fishy Fingers		<i>Prime white fish, coated in our secret recipe crumb, take home and recreate that comforting British tea. Don't forget to lash on our award winning tartare sauce and enjoy!</i>	Prime white fish (85%) breadcrumbs (wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine], rye flour, toasted barley, malt , water, salt, yeast), egg , sunflower oil, wheat flour [calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine] lemon, parsley, salt, pepper.	8 days from production